Item No 5.1 Key decisions forward plan

Transport and Environment Committee

[Period April 2013 to June 2013]

Item	Key decisions	Expected date of decision	Wards affected	Director and lead officer	Coalition pledges and Council outcomes
1.	Report on issues raised by deputation at Council on BBQ's in the meadows in relation to Management Rules for Public Parks and Greenspace	4 June 2013	Ward 10	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: David Jamieson 0131 529 7055 David.Jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk	
2.	Urban Forestry Strategy	4 June 2013	All	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: David Jamieson 0131 529 7055 David.Jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk	
3.	Active Travel Action Plan - 2 Yearly Review	4 June 2013	All	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Reggie Tricker 0131 469 3571 Reggie.Tricker@edinburgh.gov.uk	
4.	Bike Lease Scheme and Promotion of Cycling - Motion by Councillor Mackenzie	4 June 2013	All	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Adam Priestley 0131 469 3593 Adam.Priestley@edinburgh.gov.uk	



Item	Key decisions	Expected date of decision	Wards affected	Director and lead officer	Coalition pledges and Council outcomes
5.	Dumbiedykes Public Transport Access: Update	4 June 2013	Ward 11	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Ewan Horne 0131 469 3658 Ewan.Horne@edinburgh.gov.uk	
6.	Subsidised Bus Services	4 June 2013	All	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Len Vallance 0131 469 3629 Len.Vallance@edinburgh.gov.uk	
7.	Calders Road Pedestrian Crossing	4 June 2013	Ward 7	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Mike Avery 0131 529 3801 Mike.Avery@edinburgh.gov.uk	
8.	Cleanliness of the City	4 June 2013	All	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Lorna Faquhar 0131 529 5821 Lorna.Farquhar@edinburgh.gov.uk	
9.	Terms and Conditions for Leith Theatre Trusts' Proposed Lease of Theatre	4 June 2013		Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Lorna Faquhar 0131 529 5821 Lorna.Farquhar@edinburgh.gov.uk	
10.	Water of Leith Flood Prevention Scheme Progress Update	4 June 2013	5,6,7,9,12	Director: Mark Turley Lead officer: Lorna Faquhar 0131 529 5821 Lorna.Farquhar@edinburgh.gov.uk	